Standard Features
•  Pump can operate in Low NPSH conditions controlling
damaging cavitation and continuing to provide steady flow
•  Efficient design provides maximum capacity, minimum motor
load, and the ability to operate in low NPSH conditions
•  Simplistic design offers ease of maintenance and time savings
versus competitors similar low NPSH pump designs
•  Carbon ceramic pump seal (300°F.) with EPDM elastomers

5 162.00136.05 Lock Washers (4)
6 162.00136.06 Pump Housing Studs (4)
7 162.00136.07 O-Ring
8 162.00136.08 Rotary Seal Assembly
9 162.00136.09.XXXX Impeller *Consult Factory
10 162.00136.10L Inducer (Low Flow)
162.00136.10H Inducer (High Flow)
11 162.00136.11 Pump Housing
12 162.00136.12 Pump Housing Plug
162.00136.13
Seal Kit Assembly (includes a rotary seal, O-ring, seal lubricant
and seal replacement instruction sheet)
Diameter
Pump & Motor Assembly
Reference Number
3.25L 075.XXXXX.XX.325L
3.50L 075.XXXXX.XX.350L
4.00L 075.XXXXX.XX.400L
4.20L 075.XXXXX.XX.420L
4.45L 075.XXXXX.XX.445L
4.85L 075.XXXXX.XX.485L
5.00L 075.XXXXX.XX.500L
5.50L 075.XXXXX.XX.550L
3.60H 075.XXXXX.XX.360H
3.85H 075.XXXXX.XX.385H
4.15H 075.XXXXX.XX.415H
4.50H 075.XXXXX.XX.450H

4654 1-1/2 HP 6 50 162.00136.13
4656 1-1/2 HP 9 50 162.00136.13
4658 1-1/2 HP 12 50 162.00136.13
46510 2 HP 15 50 162.00136.13
46515 2 HP 22.5 50 162.00136.13
Low Flow Pump Selection Table
Model Also Applies to 4700 & 4800 Series
Mechanical Seal Kit Part Number 162.00136.13 Includes:
 • (1) Rotary Seal Assembly - 162.00136.08
 • (1) O-Ring - 162.00136.07
 • (1) Seal Lubricant - 214.00044.00
For a complete pump part number, see Selecting a K Series Pump by Part Number on the next page
2900 South 160th Street, New Berlin, WI 53151   |   P: 1.262.641.3808   E: info@acscorporate.com   W: www.sterlco.com
K SERIES
Pump Model Impeller Diameter HP GPM PSI Mechanical Seal Kit
075.XXXXX.XX.360H 46230 162.00136.09.360H 3.60” 1 HP 45 20 162.00136.13
075.XXXXX.XX.385H 46240 162.00136.09.385H 3.85” 1-1/2 HP 60 20 162.00136.13
075.XXXXX.XX.415H 46250 162.00136.09.415H 4.15” 1-1/2 HP 75 20 162.00136.13
075.XXXXX.XX.450H 46330 162.00136.09.450H 4.50” 1-1/2 HP 45 30 162.00136.13
46340 2 HP 60 30 162.00136.13
075.XXXXX.XX.480H 46350 162.00136.09.480H 4.80” 2 HP 75 30 162.00136.13
46425 2 HP 37.5 40 162.00136.13
46430 2 HP 45 40 162.00136.13
075.XXXXX.XX.515H 46440 162.00136.09.515H 5.15” 3 HP 60 40 162.00136.13
46450 3 HP 75 40 162.00136.13
075.XXXXX.XX.550H 46520 162.00136.09.550H 5.50” 3 HP 30 50 162.00136.13
46525 3 HP 37.5 50 162.00136.13
46527 3 HP 40 50 162.00136.13
Model Also Applies to 4700 & 4800 Series
Mechanical Seal Kit Part Number 162.00136.13 Includes: